Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa
VX1 Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 8/11/2009 16:50. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:18:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:06.869 +4.413 17:25:37.394
(41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 7 1:03.610 +1.154 17:26:41.004
1 17:19:33.724 8 1:04.764 +2.308 17:27:45.768
2 55.245 +3.064 17:20:28.969 9 1:08.393 +5.937 17:28:54.161
3 54.452 +2.271 17:21:23.421 10 1:06.055 +3.599 17:30:00.216
4 55.618 +3.437 17:22:19.039 u 1:02.456 17:31:02.672
5 52.455 +0.274 17:23:11.494
6 52.181 17:24:03.675 (5) AVACIR CHAVES
7 1:02.304 +10.123 17:25:05.979 1 17:22:05.270
8 52.616 +0.435 17:25:58.595 2 59.168 +3.407 17:23:04.438
9 53.889 +1.708 17:26:52.484 3 57.014 +1.253 17:24:01.452
10 55.286 +3.105 17:27:47.770 4 59.917 +4.156 17:25:01.369
1 53.968 +1.787 17:28:41.738 5 55.761 17:25:57.130
12 57.109 +4.928 17:29:38.847 6 1:00.579 +4.818 17:26:57.709
13 56.511 +4.330 17:30:35.358 7 1:01.203 +5.442 17:27:58.912
8 57.264 +1.503 17:28:56.176
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 9 1:01.999 +6.238 17:29:58.175
1 17:19:36.340 10 57.853 +2.092 17:30:56.028
2 55.399 +2.624 17:20:31.739
3 54.649 +1.874 17:21:26.388 (114) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
4 55.819 +3.044 17:22:22.207 1 17:23:50.982
5 55.722 +2.947 17:23:17.929 2 1:30.844 +32.784 17:25:21.826
6 55.422 +2.647 17:24:13.351 3 58.060 17:26:19.886
7 55.928 +3.153 17:25:09.279
8 53.998 +1.223 17:26:03.277
9 55.718 +2.943 17:26:58.995
10 55.284 +2.509 17:27:54.279
1 56.123 +3.348 17:28:50.402
12 53.906 +1.131 17:29:44.308
13 52.775 17:30:37.083

(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS

1 17:19:34.728
2 55.766 +1.627 17:20:30.494
3 54.849 +0.710 17:21:25.343
4 55.333 +1.194 17:22:20.676
5 54.139 17:23:14.815
6 54.691 +0.552 17:24:09.506
7 54.503 +0.364 17:25:04.009
8 54.186 +0.047 17:25:58.195
9 1:11.254 +17.115 17:27:09.449
10 56.563 +2.424 17:28:06.012
11 55.694 +1.555 17:29:01.706
12 59.064 +4.925 17:30:00.770
13 1:02.850 +8.711 17:31:03.620

(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ

1 17:20:36.359
2 57.708 +1.998 17:21:34.067
3 55.710 17:22:29.777
4 57.684 +1.974 17:23:27.461
5 58.269 +2.559 17:24:25.730
6 1:05.587 +9.877 17:25:31.317
7 55.944 +0.234 17:26:27.261
8 59.292 +3.582 17:27:26.553
9 56.432 +0.722 17:28:22.985
10 55.991 +0.281 17:29:18.976
11 56.164 +0.454 17:30:15.140
12 57.063 +1.353 17:31:12.203

(2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ

1 17:20:07.600
2 1:05.245 +2.789 17:21:12.845
3 1:08.768 +6.312 17:22:21.613
4 1:05.725 +3.269 17:23:27.338
5 1:03.187 +0.731 17:24:30.525
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